58
ADJUSTMENT
RANGE
(°C)
-40 TO +10
-10 TO +40
0 TO 50
20 TO 70

“U” DIMENSION
(REFER TO TABLE)
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
PROCESS CONNECTION
A = 1/2" BSP.P B = 1/2" NPT
C = 3/8" BSP.P D = 3/4" BSP.P
E = 3/4" NPT F = 1" BSP.P
THERMOWELL STEM
1 = 316 ST.ST 4 = HIGH PRESSURE
0 = FLANGED (SPECIAL THERMOWELL)
X = BLANKING PLATE STD.
E = 2" STANDPIPE BRACKET
A = MOUNTING BRACKET
CAPILLARY ACTION
ELECTRICAL ENTRY
A = M20 STRAIGHT
B = M20 ANGLED
C = 1/2" NPT STR.
F = M25 STRAIGHT
All switches can be provided with
316 stainless steel armoured
capillary between 2 and 10 metres in
length with insertion lengths between
100 and 600mm. Full part number
will be advised by our sales office
upon receipt of your specification.
RANGE (DEG. C)
-46 TO 0
-20 TO +20
0 TO 45
20 TO 90
60 TO 120
100 TO180
160 TO 250
TEMP. CODE
40
41
42
45
43
44
46
MAX. TEMP
40
70
80
120
145
200
290
46
TITAN (XPB) ATEX EExd, EExia INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Titan pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow
switches are designed for use in environments where explosive gases and dust